PAYMENT

DATE DEPARTMENT SUPPLIER NAME PAY GROUP ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION |[NET AMOUNT
02-APR-2024|Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £2,175.00
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Graffwerk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4501-Exhibitions, Display £2,877.70
05-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Jacobs UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £26,210.69
12-APR-2024{Chief Executives (P|[REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £510.00
18-APR-2024|Balance Sheet Cost|Charnwood Arts Therapy Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [9642-Reserved Debtors - £574.00
19-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Kyocera Document Solutions (UK) Limited TRADE SUPPLIER [4401-Printing £10,409.55
19-APR-2024|Balance Sheet CostlKyocera Document Solutions (UK) Limited TRADE SUPPLIER [9642-Reserved Debtors - £1,358.17
19-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Kyocera Document Solutions (UK) Limited TRADE SUPPLIER [4401-Printing £60,592.15
24-APR-2024{Balance Sheet CostiMaintel Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [9642-Reserved Debtors - £6,094.81
24-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Maintel Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4606-IT Telecommunicat £704.52
24-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Maintel Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4606-IT Telecommunicat £551.48
24-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Maintel Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4606-IT Telecommunicat £668.05
24-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Maintel Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4606-IT Telecommunicat £565.53
26-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilBRIDGEFOOT DEVELOPMENTS LTD JASON HYLTONS/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £2,213.80
26-APR-2024{Adults & CommunilHAVEN NURSING HOME&&SARO2319 S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £20,167.58
26-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilJAMES TERRY COURT ROYAL MASONIC BENEVOLE|S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,258.42
26-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilJAMES TERRY COURT ROYAL MASONIC BENEVOLE|S/S HOMES 5501-Nursing £1,109.49
26-APR-2024|Adults & CommunifLINDEN LODGE&&SSAROE48027 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,124.01
26-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilSHANKAR LEICESTER LTD T/A LONGCLIFFE NURSIN[S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,821.43
26-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilSHANKAR LEICESTER LTD T/A LONGCLIFFE NURSIN[S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £5,422.29
26-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilSHANKAR LEICESTER LTD T/A LONGCLIFFE NURSIN[S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,399.70
26-APR-2024[Adults & Communil WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSARS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,428.00
26-APR-2024[Adults & Communil WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSARS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,428.00
26-APR-2024[Adults & Communil WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAHRS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,212.00
26-APR-2024[Adults & Communil WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSARS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £22,271.72
26-APR-2024[Adults & Communil WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAHRS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,647.14
26-APR-2024[Adults & Communil WESTROYD HOUSE COUNTY HEALTH CARE&&SSAHRS/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,532.57
26-APR-2024|C&FS (P) South London & Maudsley NHS Foundation Trust |TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £1,669.16
29-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Syston Rolling Shutters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2102-R&M Buildings Sery £895.00
30-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL{4507-Consultants & Spec £1,907.00

05-MAR-2024|Environment & Tra|Vectare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5428-Minimum Cost Con £1,215.55
02-APR-2024{C&FS (P) Acorn ABA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £731.00
02-APR-2024{C&FS (P) Acorn ABA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £749.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd (Sales) TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £1,182.69
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £1,980.03
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Anew Young People Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £2,116.59
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Asfordby Captains Close Primary School Academy |GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £16,904.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments £1,000.00
02-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Barnardos TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £9,250.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Beacon Academy GENERAL 5324-External SEN Provid £14,147.00




02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Beacon Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £11,136.00
02-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Beacon Care & Advice CIC TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £7,533.93
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £3,180.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £45,392.86
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £26,350.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £25,825.17
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £24,877.50
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £21,478.57
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £28,121.43
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Castle Donington Volunteer Centre TRADE SUPPLIER [5428-Minimum Cost Con £10,585.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cedars Academy Lionheart Academies Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £21,158.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5626-Transfer Payments £593.00
02-APR-2024{C&FS (P) Christ Church & St Peters CE Primary School Acadd GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £15,466.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Commbus Project NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associati £7,456.25
02-APR-2024|Environment & TralCommunity Action Partnership (Leicestershire) TRADE SUPPLIER [5315-Voluntary Associati £22,656.25
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £19,983.33
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £20,250.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,807.76
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,807.76
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,807.76
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,807.76
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,807.76
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,807.76
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,807.76
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,807.76
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,807.76
02-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchasd £546.96
02-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchasd £706.40
02-APR-2024|Public Health (P) [Cuttlefish Multimedia Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4602-IT Services £1,660.00
02-APR-2024(Public Health (P) |Cuttlefish Multimedia Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4602-IT Services £1,280.00
02-APR-2024|Balance Sheet Cost|Davidsons Developments Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [9722-Reserved Creditors £14,268.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Diversity Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER  |5429-Community/Domic £3,325.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments £1,000.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments £1,000.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £2,399.54
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £4,948.86
02-APR-2024|Environment & TralEnterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £2,461.83
02-APR-2024|Environment & TralEnterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £773.22
02-APR-2024|Environment & TralEnterprise Rent A Car Uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £899.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & TralEnterprise Rent A Car Uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £2,051.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5626-Transfer Payments £592.92




02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £19,707.14
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £48,492.86
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Esteem Multi Academy Trust TRADE SUPPLIER [5212-OLEA Recoupment £7,250.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Esteem Multi Academy Trust TRADE SUPPLIER [5212-OLEA Recoupment £8,240.85
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Esteem Multi Academy Trust TRADE SUPPLIER [5212-OLEA Recoupment £13,185.36
02-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Falcon Support Services EM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5315-Voluntary Associati £14,237.43
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5622-Transfer Payments £519.64
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Fleet Factors Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep £5,193.90
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Fleet Factors Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep £58,785.77
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Fleet Factors Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep £910.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Future Cycles Training Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £1,700.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments £1,000.00
02-APR-2024{C&FS (P) Global Mediation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £12,055.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Global Mediation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £8,290.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Global Mediation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £10,075.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,749.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £2,112.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Hastings High School Academy NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Provid £7,467.48
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Hinckley & Bosworth Community Transport NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associati £12,671.25
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Hinckley Parks Primary School (Owls Academy TrulGENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £12,492.00
02-APR-2024|Balance Sheet CosttHM Revenue & Customs 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [9721-Creditors Control £1,099.20
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £15,784.27
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £17,732.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £16,731.01
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £17,200.97
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £17,732.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £1,630.20
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £1,684.54
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,557.88
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associati £15,850.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments £1,000.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,719.01
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Kingsway Primary School (Life Multi Academy Tru§ GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £15,662.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LCC Moira Primary School GENERAL 4908-Grants £970.00
02-APR-2024{C&FS (P) LCC Moira Primary School GENERAL 4908-Grants £970.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LCC Moira Primary School GENERAL 4908-Grants £970.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) LCC West Gate School TRADE SUPPLIER [5212-OLEA Recoupment £29,580.41
02-APR-2024]|Chief Executives (P|Lextox TRADE SUPPLIER [4905-Legal Expenses £1,000.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments £1,000.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Lutterworth Volunteer Centre Ltd NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associati £15,117.50
02-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Maples Family Medical Practice NON TRADE 5447-General Practionerd £1,115.00




02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Marlene Reid Centre Community Action 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [5315-Voluntary Associati £15,905.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments £1,000.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Melton Learning Hub TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £2,437.50
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Melton Learning Hub TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £3,125.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Melton Learning Hub TRADE SUPPLIER [3202-Pooled Transport R £11,171.25
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments £1,000.00
02-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Mountsorrel Parish Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|4908-Grants £8,563.57
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Mowbray Education Trust GENERAL 5324-External SEN Provid £19,453.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Mowbray Education Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £25,925.00
02-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilNEW WYCLIFFE HOME(S6 CARE LTD)&&SSARO257|GENERAL 5502-Residential £3,028.00
02-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilNEW WYCLIFFE HOME(S6 CARE LTD)&&SSARO257|GENERAL 5502-Residential £2,855.42
02-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilNEW WYCLIFFE HOME(S6 CARE LTD)&&SSARO257|GENERAL 5502-Residential £4,208.00
02-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilNEW WYCLIFFE HOME(S6 CARE LTD)&&SSARO257|GENERAL 5502-Residential £3,580.00
02-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilNEW WYCLIFFE HOME(S6 CARE LTD)&&SSARO257|GENERAL 5502-Residential £3,516.00
02-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilNEW WYCLIFFE HOME(S6 CARE LTD)&&SSARO257|GENERAL 5502-Residential £8,691.16
02-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilNEW WYCLIFFE HOME(S6 CARE LTD)&&SSARO257|GENERAL 5502-Residential £3,740.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £4,924.35
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,569.60
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £846.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £3,100.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,350.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,570.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,880.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £2,582.30
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £519.20
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £936.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £512.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,540.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,272.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,254.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,362.40
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £4,306.50
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,758.40
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,222.40
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,920.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,178.38
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,320.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,348.50
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,688.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,656.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,240.00




02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,896.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £515.60
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,393.45
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,974.40
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,725.68
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £762.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,995.20
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,664.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £688.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,080.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,325.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,340.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,161.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,710.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £935.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,350.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £540.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,375.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,430.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,920.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,888.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,392.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,714.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,856.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,870.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,470.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,078.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £2,523.20
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £5,775.05
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Oaklands School OTHER LOCAL AUT|5212-OLEA Recoupment £38,882.69
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Oaklands School OTHER LOCAL AUT|5212-OLEA Recoupment £34,716.65
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Odyssey Collaborative Trust TRADE SUPPLIER [5212-OLEA Recoupment £6,123.33
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,449.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,449.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,224.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,660.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Park Lodge Project Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors £2,881.44
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £27,246.83
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £25,825.17
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £17,707.82
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prestige Adolescent Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £14,220.32




02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Progression 2Work Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £5,610.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Purple Ash TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £27,457.01
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER [5429-Community/Domic £6,993.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,224.50
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|R2C Online Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4603-IT Software License £3,312.62
02-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5443-Agency & Contractd £8,925.74
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Repton School OTHER LOCAL AUT|5323-External SEN Provid £3,543.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Robert Smyth Academy T/A Tudor Grange Acaden{GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £1,768.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Safe Haven Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £12,360.17
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Safe Haven Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £13,212.60
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments £1,000.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Shepshed Special Community Bus Management C{TRADE SUPPLIER |5315-Voluntary Associati £4,918.75
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,431.34
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,809.40
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £644.98
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £644.98
02-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4508-Medical Fees & Tre £1,707.30
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) St John the Baptist Church of England (Aided) Prinf OTHER LOCAL AUT|5212-OLEA Recoupment £1,323.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust |TRADE SUPPLIER |5212-OLEA Recoupment £3,685.84
02-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Station View Health Centre TRADE SUPPLIER [5447-General Practioners £3,165.00
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Syston & District Volunteer Centre NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associati £9,327.50
02-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilTahoureh Oatley NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed £900.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £1,120.00
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £2,130.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Targeted Provision Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £840.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £4,087.74
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £4,452.06
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £4,208.08
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Teaching Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £3,436.38
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Three Counties Housing Care and Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,925.60
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Three Counties Housing Care and Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5622-Transfer Payments £878.27
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5627-Transfer Payments £1,000.00
02-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{TransUnion International UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £1,436.93
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Treasure Nest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £20,849.67
02-APR-2024{C&FS (P) Treasure Nest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £24,357.01
02-APR-2024[C&FS (P) United Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £18,157.14
02-APR-2024{C&FS (P) Vineyard Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £7,329.28
02-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Voluntary Action South Leicestershire NON TRADE 5315-Voluntary Associati £11,791.25
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Winstanley School Life (Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Provid £32,167.00
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) WL Property Ltd T/A Wilds Lodge School TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £17,618.40
02-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Woodleigh Healthcare Children Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £53,585.67




03-APR-2024(Adults & Communi]2M HEATH & HOMECARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC38|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,775.67
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,027.10
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,179.23
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilACCREDO SUPPORT & DEVELOPMENT LTD&&SUPISUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £45,512.01
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilADAPTUS CARES LTD&&ISHC5289 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,051.08
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilADJUVO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6474 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £36,858.83
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilADJUVO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6474 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £3,140.51
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilADJUVO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6474 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,540.93
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{ADVANCE HOUSING & SUPPORT LTD T/A ADVANC|SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £13,463.42
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £3,150.56
03-APR-2024]|Adults & Communil AFFINITY TRUST&&SUPL4188 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £449,704.89
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD33CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,265.43
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £843.15
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]ALVES ICARE LTD&&SUPL7268 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £14,482.16
03-APR-2024(Adults & Communi]AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC]HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,609.94
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]APOLLO CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6508 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £24,657.66
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilAROMA CARE PEOPLE LTD&&ISHC7001 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,568.12
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilASD SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6853 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £81,223.94
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilASD SUPPORT LTD&&SUPL6853 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £562.50
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £16,666.09
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £4,748.63
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,737.19
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £3,436.20
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £17,992.33
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £266,730.79
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £14,430.12
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communil ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £6,414.24
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communil ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £4,276.16
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communil ASPIRATIONS CARE LTD&&SUPL4189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,737.19
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil ASSISTED LIVING CARE GROUP LTD&&SUPL6184 |SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £15,019.20
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|B24 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7002 |[HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,842.47
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilBLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,392.56
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|BONNEY CARE AGENCY&&CLCD3326 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £872.79
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{BREAKING THE CYCLE CONSULTANCY LTD&&CLCD]{SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £667.00
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,672.97
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communil CAMDEN SOCIETY&&CLCD3181173310 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £1,366.07
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilCAMDEN SOCIETY&&CLCD3181173310 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £1,646.19
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £539.09
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £29,715.23
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £25,208.89
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,608.40




03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilCARE WITH PRIDE LTD&&ISHC7027 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,758.82
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISIHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,299.53
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISH{HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,669.64
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CARING HANDS (NOTTINGHAM) LTD&&ISHC7072 |HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,360.49
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £692.74
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilCARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £27,717.41
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communi| CASE HEALTHCARE LTD&&ISHC7029 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £16,772.34
03-APR-2024]|Adults & Communi| CHARTWELL CARE SERVICES LTD&&SUPL8254 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £27,404.16
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £17,410.79
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486/|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,511.75
03-APR-2024]|Adults & Communil CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6JHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £961.49
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6JHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,312.01
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6]JHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £845.08
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CREATIVE CARE (LEICESTER) LTD&&SUPL6195 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £966.53
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CREATIVE CARE (LEICESTER) LTD&&SUPL6195 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £123,270.24
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CREATIVE CARE (LEICESTER) LTD&&SUPL6195 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,265.74
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CREATIVE CARE (LEICESTER) LTD&&SUPL6195 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,026.08
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil CREATIVE CARE LTD&&SUPL6285 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,655.88
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,042.55
03-APR-2024(Adults & Communi]CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £14,354.55
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £231,488.96
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £13,381.61
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £508.20
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £13,295.81
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £10,220.46
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £14,031.48
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,084.32
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £4,564.58
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,042.55
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil CREATIVE SUPPORT&&SUPL4190 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £5,124.41
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilD&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £30,580.73
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&{HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,930.69
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communi|DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,675.05
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilEDEN FUTURES SUPPORTED LIVING LTD&&SUPL74SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £4,127.19
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]ELIEZER SUPPORTED LIVING SERVICES&&ISHC7033HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,045.29
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{EMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,162.46
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilENABLE INCLUSIVE SUPPORT &&SUPL6453 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £12,731.04
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilENLIVEN SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC7033 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £883.49
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilENLIVEN SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC7033 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,751.18
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilENLIVEN SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC7033 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £883.49
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilENLIVEN SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC7033 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,731.79




03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilENLIVEN SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC7033 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £883.49
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilENLIVEN SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC7033 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,220.97
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilENLIVEN SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC7033 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £883.49
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilENLIVEN SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC7033 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,404.19
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £8,634.75
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilEVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £691.43
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilEVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £587.29
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilEVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £19,001.42
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilEVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £19,398.24
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilEVERYDAY LIVING LIMITED&&CLCD6862 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £690.80
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilEVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,489.08
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilFAVOUR HEALTH LTD &&SUPL6430 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £18,904.16
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,738.71
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]FIRSTCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7035 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,337.75
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]FIRSTCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7035 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,625.86
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilFOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,479.23
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilFOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,051.46
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilFREEDOM ACTIVE LTD&&CLCD3320 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,569.24
03-APR-2024]|Adults & Communil FREEDOM SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD&&CLCD4598|CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,378.46
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilFREEDOM SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD&&SUPL4598|SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £3,060.68
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilFTM DANCE&&CLCD3324 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,994.16
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|GEMINI EXCLUSIVE CARE&&SUPL7295 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £10,321.48
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilGLEBE HOUSE (CHARNWOOD) LTD&&CLCD3308 |[CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £9,633.43
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|GLEE CARE LTD&&ISCH5871 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,602.79
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilGLOBAL CARING GROUP LTD&&ISHC7003 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,535.48
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilGODFREY BARNES SL LTD&&SUPL7266 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £17,707.20
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilGOTO HEALTHCARE LTD&&SUPL7560 CLC 5506-Supported Living £3,912.00
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilHEATHCOTES GROUP T/A IVOLVE CARE & SUPPOR|SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £23,212.48
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilHELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £35,009.31
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilHERITAGE CARE&&SUPL1682 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,116.24
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilHERITAGE CARE&&SUPL1682 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,488.38
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilHERITAGE CARE&&SUPL1682 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,595.20
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilHERITAGE CARE&&SUPL1682 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £580.85
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]lHERITAGE CARE&&SUPL1682 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £584.69
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]lHERITAGE CARE&&SUPL1682 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,050.52
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]lHERITAGE CARE&&SUPL1682 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £57,467.92
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilHERITAGE CARE&&SUPL1682 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,040.93
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilHEROIC CARE LTD&&SUPL4341 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £149,539.70
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilHEROIC CARE LTD&&SUPL4341 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £11,072.20
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|HF TRUST LTD&&CLCD6389 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,405.20
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilHF TRUST LTD&&SUPL2212 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £99,379.93




03-APR-2024|Adults & CommuniflIBC QUALITY SOLUTIONS&&CLCD6783 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £10,910.69
03-APR-2024(Adults & Communi]) D ZENCARE LTD&&SUPL7189 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £520.00
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilJEWEL HOME CARE LTD&&ISHC7014 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,069.60
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilJEWEL HOME CARE LTD&&ISHC7014 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,178.69
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilJEWEL HOME CARE LTD&&ISHC7014 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £537.77
03-APR-2024]|Adults & CommunilJEWEL HOME CARE LTD&&ISHC7014 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £968.39
03-APR-2024]|Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,729.47
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{KEY 2 CARE LTD T/A DERBYSHIRE CARE SERVICES&|HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,603.06
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilKNIGHTON MANOR LTD&&SUPL4856 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £28,269.78
03-APR-2024]|Adults & CommunilKNIGHTON MANOR LTD&&SUPL9126 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £5,984.84
03-APR-2024]|Adults & CommunilKRIS CARERS LTD&&ISHC3937 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,176.60
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil LEEDS AUTISM SERVICES&&CLCD6876 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £619.71
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|l LEICESTERSHIRE LEICESTER AND RUTLAND HEADWCLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £602.99
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communil LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £4,294.08
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi| LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £346,219.81
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £9,933.82
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £9,319.75
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communil LIFEWAYS&&SUPL4191 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £3,793.39
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{fMARCHA SOLUTIONS LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LOYHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,556.00
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilMEADOW BARN VIEW LTD&&CLCD5236 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,617.70
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilMELM CARE SOLUTIONS&&SUPL6179 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £19,545.57
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilMELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,268.00
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilMELTON MENCAP&&SUPL4038 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £13,398.00
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilMIDLANDS CARE DIRECT LTD&&SUPL7210 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £25,651.22
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{fMIHOMECARE LTD T/A NOBLE LIVE IN CARE&&ISHHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,213.00
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|MILIFE CARE SERVICE LTD&&ISHC3782 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,502.44
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilMOBILE CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC443 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,941.43
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communil MONAHEN CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&ISHC7021 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,886.43
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil MOSAIC SHAPING DISABILITY SERVICES&&CLCD33|CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £5,411.68
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilMURRAY HEALTH CARE SERVICES &&ISHC6255 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,150.53
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilMURRAY HEALTH CARE SERVICES &&ISHC6255 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £901.23
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilMURRAY HEALTH CARE SERVICES &&ISHC6255 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £768.24
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilMURRAY HEALTH CARE SERVICES &&ISHC6255 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,635.77
03-APR-2024]|Adults & CommunilNEW HOPE SPECIALIST CARE LTD&&ISHC3161 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £843.05
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilNEW HORIZONS CARE LTD&&ISHC3755 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,840.51
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communi|NEW HORIZONS CARE LTD&&ISHC3755 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,840.51
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilNO PLACE LIKE HOME&&ISHC7004 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,312.84
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]NOBILIS CARE&&ISHC6554 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £24,544.81
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilNOBLE SUPPORTED LIVING LTD&&CLCD5732 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £9,805.81
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|NOTTINGHAM COMMUNITY HOUSING ASSOCIATI{SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £7,540.04
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|NOTTINGHAM COMMUNITY HOUSING ASSOCIATI(SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £833.32




03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £589.10
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £30,941.47
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £614.97
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,090.50
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE§HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £18,715.05
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilPINEAPPLE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&CLCD1673 |CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,911.98
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilPOTENSIAL LTD&&CLCD6754 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,037.89
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilPRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £20,022.17
03-APR-2024]|Adults & CommunilPRECIOUS HOPE HEALTH & HOME CARE&&ISHC32lHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £25,124.34
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]PRESTIGE SOCIAL CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC371HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,627.76
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilPRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,741.31
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £879.32
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilPURE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC3745 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,702.45
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilPURPLE CARE TM LTD&&SUPL7023 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £52,183.04
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]RELIANCE COMMUNITY CARE LTD&&ISHC3815 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,136.97
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{RKS DOMICILARY CARE LTD T/A CAREMARK(CHARIHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,310.52
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]lROSELEIGH DAYCARE LTD &&CLCD6761 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £1,024.96
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,171.98
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £9,147.76
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,758.32
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £271,728.92
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]ROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,612.97
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]ROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,292.46
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]ROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £906.74
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,758.32
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,695.67
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,758.32
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £12,184.56
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,758.32
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £704.81
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,758.32
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilROYAL MENCAP&&SUPL4192 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £1,758.32
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilRT CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&SUPL7579 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,926.00
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{SANCTUARY HOMECARE LTD T/A SYCAMORE COU|{SUPPORTED LIVINd5506-Supported Living £2,601.68
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]SELECT CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC3984 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £515.83
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]SENSE&&CLCD3311 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £5,300.94
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]SERENITY INMIND LTD&&SUPL6763 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £25,127.88
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]SHEPSHED CARERS LTD&&ISHCHC405 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,362.09
03-APR-2024(Adults & Communi]SOVA HEALTHCARE LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3195 |HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,137.40
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]SUPPORT & CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3316 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,360.21
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]SURECARE CHARNWOOD & RUSHCLIFFE&&ISHC6IHOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,591.47




03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi|T&J TOTAL SERVICES LTD&&CLCD6394 SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £627.00
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC5887 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,198.49
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&SUPL7501 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £14,000.24
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi[TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 |HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,433.29
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilUBERTAS CARE HOMES LTD&&SUPL7427 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £24,897.24
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilUK CARE TEAM LTD&&ISHC7010 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £523.67
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilUK CARE TEAM LTD&&ISHC7010 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,364.60
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilULTIMATE CARE & SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&SUP|SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,960.13
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilULTIMATE CARE & SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&SUP|SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £3,750.00
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilULTIMATE CARE & SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&SUP|SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £38,069.04
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilULTIMATE CARE & SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&SUP|SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £5,538.40
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilULTIMATE CARE & SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&SUP|SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £3,956.00
03-APR-2024]|Adults & Communi|l VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,026.85
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|VOYAGE 1 LTD T/A VOYAGE CARE&&CLCD3317 |CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £11,785.94
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]VOYAGE CARE&&SUPL5209 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £14,584.26
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil WESTMINSTER HOMECARE LTD&&ISHCHC420 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,313.30
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilWHM WORK CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3312 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £19,127.56
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil WITLENS LTD&&ISHC7023 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,051.25
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilWITLENS LTD&&SUPL7584 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £2,772.00
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]WITLENS LTD&&SUPL7584 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £4,410.00
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilWOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SUPL7271 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £15,742.72
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilWOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SUPL7271 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £19,542.32
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilWOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SUPL7271 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £19,542.32
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilWOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SUPL7271 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £949.90
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilWOODLEIGH HEALTHCARE LTD&&SUPL7271 SUPPORTED LIVING5506-Supported Living £99,859.86
03-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]XPERIENCE RECRUITMENT LTD MARKETING&&ISH{HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,498.88
03-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £1,750.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralA K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,040.25
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralA K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,848.99
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralA K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,616.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralA K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,290.72
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralA K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,033.88
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralAl Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £657.90
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralAl Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,227.20
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Al Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,292.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Al Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,216.00
03-APR-2024]|Chief Executives (P|A2Z Resilience Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1703-Training Expenses £11,024.88
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tral REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans £746.46
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,826.55
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,173.15
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,476.09




03-APR-2024|Environment & TralAllscreens Nationwide Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep £1,186.75
03-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL{4901-Other Expenditure £750.00
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Tre £1,124.30
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilArkwright Society Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5314-Voluntary Associati £15,000.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5624-Transfer Payments £500.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3201-Pooled Transport R £1,313.63
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3201-Pooled Transport R £500.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3113-Home to Sch Trans £800.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tral REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,040.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tral REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £660.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,713.92
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £960.54
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,859.52
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,715.52
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,692.60
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £931.20
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,716.12
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,033.92
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3112-Home to Sch Trans £913.92
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £753.92
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3112-Home to Sch Trans £2,303.68
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,865.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,193.92
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,901.48
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,776.30
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,366.39
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,270.24
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £626.96
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,198.91
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,449.28
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,152.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,009.92
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £2,398.60
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Blue Arch Homecare TRADE SUPPLIER [5429-Community/Domic £2,565.00
03-APR-2024{C&FS (P) Chroma Therapies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £780.00
03-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Chubb Fire & Security Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2102-R&M Buildings Serv £510.65
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,425.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,617.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,100.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3112-Home to Sch Trans £600.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,880.00




03-APR-2024|Balance Sheet Cost|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [9722-Reserved Creditors £1,288.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,230.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,418.30
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,080.00
03-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,288.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,534.00
03-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,015.00
03-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,715.00
03-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|Claimant Costs Recovery (North) Ltd T/A CCR TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £2,126.00
03-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Clear Communication TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £1,440.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £22,142.99
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £19,575.00
03-APR-2024{C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £22,142.99
03-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £28,232.01
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £19,575.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £21,035.67
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Concept Engineering Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £2,331.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Confidence Bus & Coach Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £3,150.08
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Derbyshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|1201-Agency Costs £7,023.87
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Diamond Bus East Midlands TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £8,424.40
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Diamond Bus East Midlands TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £11,325.45
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,624.00
03-APR-2024]|Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4507-Consultants & Spec £1,000.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Elkssons Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchase £662.50
03-APR-2024[Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans £633.60
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £3,656.29
03-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £23,157.49
03-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Falcon Support Services EM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5315-Voluntary Associati £14,975.52
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Family Place Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £658.00
03-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|[REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £1,275.00
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilFreshwater Property Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2321-Rent & Room Hire £10,625.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,584.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,280.81
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,266.40
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,568.16
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,912.68
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,823.48
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Gems Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,892.88
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralGeneration Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,830.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralGeneration Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,606.40
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralGeneration Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,895.84




03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,439.84
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,728.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,968.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £2,368.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,504.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £1,760.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4507-Consultants & Spec £1,155.00
03-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|5211-Other Local Author £990.00
03-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilHome Start South Leicestershire TRADE SUPPLIER [4908-Grants £5,923.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Inspirations Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £24,357.14
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Inspirations Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £14,142.86
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Inspirations Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £22,785.72
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralJatinder Singh T/A J S Taxi TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £4,311.00
03-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilJelson Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2321-Rent & Room Hire £11,051.25
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Jenna Adcock T/A JA Tuition TRADE INDIVIDUAL5323-External SEN Provid £900.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tralletline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,674.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tralletline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,364.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralJetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,102.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralJetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £840.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport R £597.50
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,015.00
03-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{Kernon Countryside Consultants TRADE SUPPLIER [941G-L&B - Design Fees - £2,298.09
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,315.20
03-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,568.00
03-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,998.40
03-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,510.40
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra[Kully T/A Taxis Leicester NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £3,247.20
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communil LCCDA Management Co operative Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4908-Grants £12,500.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Leaders in Care FACTOR 1201-Agency Costs £1,751.28
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Mark Eldred T/A Marks Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £792.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Mark Eldred T/A Marks Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,425.60
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra[Martin Franklin (T&H Solutions) TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £2,240.00
03-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,240.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £914.50
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,712.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,347.50
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,544.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,096.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,433.50
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,760.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,358.50




03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,856.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,952.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,720.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,255.50
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,002.35
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,454.00
03-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,517.00
03-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £2,293.50
03-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £984.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £976.50
03-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £2,144.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3112-Home to Sch Trans £1,808.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,232.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3112-Home to Sch Trans £784.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,302.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3112-Home to Sch Trans £848.00
03-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL5323-External SEN Provid £940.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Meadows Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £23,471.43
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilMedyserve Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL4508-Medical Fees & Tre £1,881.86
03-APR-2024]|Capital - In Year Sp{Mewies Engineering Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [941D-L&B - Building Cost £900.60
03-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Midlands Partnership NHS Foundation Trust TRADE SUPPLIER [5221-Public Bodies Healt £19,143.25
03-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Midlands Partnership NHS Foundation Trust TRADE SUPPLIER [5221-Public Bodies Healt| £194,861.39
03-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Midlands Partnership NHS Foundation Trust TRADE SUPPLIER [5221-Public Bodies Healt| £194,861.39
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Morgans SUBCONTRACTOR |5411-Private Contractors £543.02
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Nesbit Brothers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £16,320.00
03-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Nettitude Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1704-Employee Related | £23,175.00
03-APR-2024]Adults & Communi|Nottinghamshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|4909-Subscriptions £10,000.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Orchard Mead Academy T/A The Mead Education|TRADE SUPPLIER [5212-OLEA Recoupment £996.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Pact Services Ltd FACTOR 5411-Private Contractors £982.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|lREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,980.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,003.86
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Paul S Winson Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £1,628.86
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Platform Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £26,549.29
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Platform Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £14,570.00
03-APR-2024{C&FS (P) Platform Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £8,680.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Platinum Electrical Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £871.96
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Premier Mobility UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £3,829.00
03-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Premier Mobility UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £1,290.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,428.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,292.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,277.00




03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,376.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £1,100.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £858.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £1,428.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Primel Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,142.40
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Primel Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans £582.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Primel Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3203-Pooled Transport R £1,032.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Progression 2Work Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £3,960.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Progression 2Work Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £5,775.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER [5429-Community/Domic £6,293.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER |5429-Community/Domic £8,911.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|R2C Online Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4603-IT Software License £3,312.62
03-APR-2024{C&FS (P) Red Kite Special Academy TRADE SUPPLIER [5212-OLEA Recoupment £19,729.00
03-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Red Kite Special Academy TRADE SUPPLIER [5212-OLEA Recoupment £19,729.00
03-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Running Imp Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £1,004.99
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Rutland & District Schools Federation T/A Catmos¢ TRADE SUPPLIER |5212-OLEA Recoupment £73,573.78
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £2,208.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,416.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,240.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,008.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,044.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tral REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £2,872.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £631.22
03-APR-2024]|Adults & Communi|Sirsidynix TRADE SUPPLIER [4603-IT Software License £36,185.76
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Spencer Clarke Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £2,443.75
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Spencer Clarke Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £2,443.75
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Spencer Clarke Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £2,443.75
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £973.48
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralSunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £902.14
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £973.48
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £888.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird £1,239.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £1,176.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralSunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £777.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralSunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £840.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralSunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £899.25
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralSunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £513.58
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £1,113.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralSunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £966.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralSunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £903.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralSunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £973.48




03-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |941D-L&B - Building Cost £70,431.00
03-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |941D-L&B - Building Cost £53,466.00
03-APR-2024]|Capital - In Year Sp{Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |941D-L&B - Building Cost £20,126.00
03-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Total Energies Gas&Power Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2203-Energy Electricity £728,538.56
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Travis Perkins Trading Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird £2,645.00
03-APR-2024(Public Health (P) |University of Hertfordshire TRADE SUPPLIER [4522-Course Fees £1,560.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £2,480.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £1,040.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £1,920.00
03-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £1,120.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Victoria Cabs 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £871.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Victoria Cabs 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,480.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Victoria Cabs 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £942.50
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Victoria Cabs 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £2,357.50
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Victoria Cabs 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £844.75
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Victoria Cabs 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,093.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Victoria Cabs 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,404.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Victoria Cabs 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,630.20
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Victoria Cabs 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,643.00
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilVoluntary Action Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER ]4908-Grants £10,000.00
03-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilVoluntary Action South Leicestershire TRADE SUPPLIER [5316-Voluntary Sector Cd £7,527.25
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|]Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]1201-Agency Costs £13,391.04
03-APR-2024|Environment & TralYour NRG Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3104-Petrol / Oil / Types £11,315.00
03-APR-2024|Environment & Tral REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £1,450.00
04-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilAdvance Housing & Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5506-Supported Living £876.24
04-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilAdvance Housing & Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5506-Supported Living £709.36
04-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]Advance Housing & Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5506-Supported Living £976.20
04-APR-2024|Environment & TralAli Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £1,449.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & TralAli Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £966.00
04-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3201-Pooled Transport R £1,017.45
04-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3112-Home to Sch Trans £1,840.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & TralAli Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £1,835.20
04-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3201-Pooled Transport R £2,972.50
04-APR-2024|Environment & TralAli Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £2,358.40
04-APR-2024|Environment & TralAli Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £1,862.40
04-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8402-Residential -Client | £865.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £636.39
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,203.37
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,843.74




04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,956.49
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £701.97
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,568.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,636.49
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Barnardos TRADE SUPPLIER [5443-Agency & Contractd £35,565.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £3,520.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £3,520.00
04-APR-2024]Adults & Communi|Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR |5411-Private Contractors £10,410.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Central Construction Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £1,100.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|CF Construction (Collingham) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors| £146,891.66
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Childrens Sensory Therapy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £910.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Childrens Sensory Therapy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £520.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Chipside Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4907-Bank Charges £1,118.69
04-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Colab Enterprises Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £500.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Connect Psychology Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £2,499.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,888.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,368.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,184.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £3,008.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,762.50
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,424.00
04-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchasd £530.70
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Daystar Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £7,900.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £7,020.48
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,642.86




04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £4,224.86
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £4,224.86
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £6,895.91
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,878.16
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,642.86
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £4,224.86
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,898.44
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,898.44
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,507.96
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £8,471.03
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,642.86
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £8,471.03
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £7,373.57
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,000.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £7,020.48
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,000.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,507.96
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,507.96
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,642.86
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,804.55
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,898.44
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,898.44
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,642.86
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £7,373.57
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,507.96
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £4,032.39
04-APR-2024|Adults & Communi[{DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&{GENERAL 5501-Nursing £4,007.70
04-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&{GENERAL 5501-Nursing £4,007.70
04-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&{GENERAL 5501-Nursing £4,007.70
04-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Effect Digital Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £1,000.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & TralEnva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £28,918.43
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £874.28
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £4,091.00
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £1,150.00
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £874.28
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £874.28
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £7,653.20
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £1,917.58
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £4,091.00
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £4,091.60
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) First Class Tailored Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £8,013.00




04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|First Leicester City Bus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £1,296.93
04-APR-2024[Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,519.92
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|FM Conway Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |5411-Private Contractors £17,652.28
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|FM Conway Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |5411-Private Contractors £16,269.70
04-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilFOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £4,570.43
04-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilFOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £4,570.43
04-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilFOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £4,570.43
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Framework Therapies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £757.50
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Framework Therapies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £635.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Framework Therapies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £635.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Framework Therapies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £515.00
04-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{GD Sleath Electronics Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2105-Reactive Maintenar £520.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Hamiltons Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £12,400.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Hamiltons Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £12,400.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|5211-Other Local Author £2,336.72
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|5211-Other Local Author £11,016.00
04-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Hobart UK TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £1,386.12
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Homefield College Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £56,007.52
04-APR-2024|Environment & TralIndustrial Self Adhesives Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £1,850.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Inspire Me Events Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5443-Agency & Contractd £4,200.00
04-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilKBS Depot Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £3,143.00
04-APR-2024]|Chief Executives (P|KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4905-Legal Expenses £550.00
04-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4905-Legal Expenses £1,350.00
04-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Knighton Janitorial TRADE SUPPLIER [2401-Cleaning Materials £1,565.50
04-APR-2024(Public Health (P) |REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4908-Grants £500.00
04-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Leicester City Council TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £2,031.01
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fost £883.63
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Lucy Faithfull Foundation TRADE SUPPLIER [5624-Transfer Payments £5,928.00
04-APR-2024[Adults & Communi]LUX Technical Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4501-Exhibitions, Display £2,616.25
04-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Magtec Electric Gates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2101-R&M Buildings £995.00
04-APR-2024(Capital - In Year Sp{MDS Heating & Plumbing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |941D-L&B - Building Cost £720.00
04-APR-2024|Public Health (P) [Melton Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|4522-Course Fees £645.00
04-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]Mental Health Matters GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Cd £14,450.08
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £876.20
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £1,004.44
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fost £1,336.81
04-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Cd £18,254.58
04-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5502-Residential £26,157.71
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Newpath Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,385.71
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Newpath Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £5,820.71
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Newpath Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £5,530.71




04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Newpath Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,385.71
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Newpath Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,385.71
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Newpath Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,385.71
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Newpath Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,385.71
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £1,702.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £830.74
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £1,841.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £1,762.26
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £1,915.20
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) NonStop Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £1,718.70
04-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Oak Centre TRADE SUPPLIER [2321-Rent & Room Hire £612.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Paction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2101-R&M Buildings £10,148.33
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Paction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2101-R&M Buildings £10,148.33
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Paction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2101-R&M Buildings £4,392.45
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Paction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2101-R&M Buildings £7,521.29
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Paction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2101-R&M Buildings £4,392.45
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Paction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2101-R&M Buildings £10,148.33
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Phoenix Software Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4601-IT Equipment Hard\ £1,789.44
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £1,780.44
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £1,487.40
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £1,780.44
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £1,780.44
04-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilPremier Mobility UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £5,500.00
04-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilPremier Mobility UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £3,015.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,792.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,568.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,545.92
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,080.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,472.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,790.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,674.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,328.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,566.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £2,112.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,664.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,290.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,872.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,368.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,078.40
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,201.00




04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,664.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,336.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,016.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,304.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,208.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,952.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,803.20
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,496.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,048.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,112.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,208.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,440.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,688.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,304.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,664.00
04-APR-2024|Balance Sheet Cost|Prince Group Ltd NON TRADE 9722-Reserved Creditors £2,553.35
04-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2105-Reactive Maintenat £1,850.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]1201-Agency Costs £1,815.82
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]1201-Agency Costs £1,444.32
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Questech Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]1201-Agency Costs £1,833.79
04-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{R&H Technical Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |941D-L&B - Building Cost £9,937.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAI3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,536.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tral REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £2,060.80
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £618.75
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Refugee Host Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £5,500.00
04-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilRichmond Fellowship GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Cd £15,808.33
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5428-Minimum Cost Con £9,341.76
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £19,807.13
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5428-Minimum Cost Con £19,519.45
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5428-Minimum Cost Con £22,886.66
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| ROSPA Royal Society for the Prevention of AccidefNON TRADE 4102-General Equipment £515.00
04-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilRoyal Leicestershire Rutland & Wycliffe Society foj GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Cd £13,833.33
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Saymez Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,574.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Saymez Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,644.50
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Saymez Cars TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,847.20
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Saymez Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,962.65
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tral|Saymez Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,380.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tral]Saymez Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,400.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Saymez Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £986.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tral]Saymez Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £928.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tral]Saymez Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3203-Pooled Transport R £1,843.00




04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Saymez Cars TRADE SUPPLIER [3203-Pooled Transport R £1,358.00
04-APR-2024[Corporate Resourc{Shinebright Creative Communications Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4503-Advertising, Publicif £4,000.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,809.40
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £1,809.40
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird £617.46
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hird £3,876.94
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|SLB Roads Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £4,748.01
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|SLB Roads Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,093.85
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|SLB Roads Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £4,758.65
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|SLB Roads Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £4,074.31
04-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|SLB Roads Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £3,622.58
04-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Snackline Direct Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchase £1,950.37
04-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{Southern Asset Management FACTOR 944A-Infr - Infrastructure £500.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Sukhwinder Singh T/A Sukh Taxi TRADE INDIVIDUAL{3303-Taxi Hire £1,645.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £749.70
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £959.68
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,791.68
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £840.71
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport R £629.85
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport R £1,184.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport R £511.84
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £703.68
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,194.36
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,935.68
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3112-Home to Sch Trans £639.68
04-APR-2024|Environment & TralTake Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3112-Home to Sch Trans £855.68
04-APR-2024|Environment & TralTake Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £831.68
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,049.70
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,375.68
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £799.68
04-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |941D-L&B - Building Cost] £126,438.10
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,960.00
04-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{TransUnion International UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £1,796.70
04-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Trevor F Moore Solicitors TRADE SUPPLIER [8403-Non Res/Managed £774.98
04-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P]Trowers & Hamlins LLP TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £11,452.00
04-APR-2024[C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £1,920.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £640.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £1,200.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5443-Agency & Contractd £4,800.00
04-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £1,440.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Vectare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5428-Minimum Cost Con £1,366.89




04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Vectare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5428-Minimum Cost Con £1,387.82
04-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilVoluntary Action South Leicestershire 1 GENERAL 8701-Recharge to Other £14,250.00
04-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,587.50
04-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4508-Medical Fees & Tre £1,532.20
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,787.63
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,767.84
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,700.85
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,200.92
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,634.55
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,713.45
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,066.15
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,623.16
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,117.50
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £1,000.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,339.20
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,227.20
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £510.80
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,544.40
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,289.05
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAl Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,548.80
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,136.20
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAl Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,291.40
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £510.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAl Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,817.92
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAl Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,654.16
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAl Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,857.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,803.20
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,580.80
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £2,284.80
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3112-Home to Sch Trans £1,980.80
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,552.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Al Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,720.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAl Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £619.20
05-APR-2024|Public Health (P) ]Active Partnerships NON TRADE 4909-Subscriptions £2,300.00
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [5443-Agency & Contracte £1,907.86
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £4,636.32
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £5,109.80
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £5,109.80
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £3,700.20
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra] AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £19,505.50
05-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [941G-L&B - Design Fees - £19,927.44




05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|] AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £9,554.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Serv]TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchasd £842.09
05-APR-2024]|Adults & CommunilAge Uk Leicestershire & Rutland 1 GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Cd £46,765.52
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £1,157.73
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £817.42
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £1,069.50
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £803.85
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £777.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £1,201.76
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £981.61
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £899.30
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £1,129.24
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £685.40
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |4109-Materials £691.53
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,333.44
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,679.04
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAizel Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £932.40
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,661.12
05-APR-2024[Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4501-Exhibitions, Display £1,087.20
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Alexander Mann Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £1,402.50
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Alexander Mann Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £1,402.50
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £2,849.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £1,464.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £1,105.25
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralAR Parrish Plant Hire SUBCONTRACTOR |3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £2,849.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Arcelle Consulting TRADE SUPPLIER [2101-R&M Buildings £1,000.00
05-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilArmson Electrical Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £968.68
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £3,504.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £10,092.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £1,801.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £3,504.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Arriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £10,092.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £3,800.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralArriva Midlands Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £1,801.00
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Attachment Work Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £2,562.12
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Axiom Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £12,097.14
05-APR-2024{C&FS (P) Axiom Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £12,931.43
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Axiom Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £14,260.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Axiom Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £13,340.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Bagnalls Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £96,075.20
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Barriers Direct TRADE SUPPLIER [2101-R&M Buildings £1,163.46




05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £556.09
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchase £776.19
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,593.40
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,417.17
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,841.92
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,920.00
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|4801-Subsistance & Conf £12,494.98
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Bleep 360 Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,560.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Bleep 360 Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £12,768.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £42,421.28
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £34,762.58
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £22,312.06
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £23,680.32
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £34,433.15
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £22,312.06
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Bluestone Catering Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £1,792.45
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4111-Books & Audio Visu £1,964.71
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4111-Books & Audio Visu £5,010.77
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4111-Books & Audio Visu £4,532.36
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4111-Books & Audio Visu £661.71
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4111-Books & Audio Visu £9,339.54
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER [4606-IT Telecommunicat £1,714.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER [4606-IT Telecommunicat £1,714.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER [4606-IT Telecommunicat £7,406.13
05-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER [941G-L&B - Design Fees - £24,079.20
05-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER [941G-L&B - Design Fees - £18,059.40
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER [4606-IT Telecommunicat £22,485.35
05-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [941G-L&B - Design Fees - £3,488.25
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Busy Bodies Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5621-Transfer Payments £804.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Busy Bodies Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5621-Transfer Payments £804.00
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P]Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £2,669.60
05-APR-2024[Adults & Communi|Cassa Assura Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £15,096.10
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Castle Catering Engineers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £672.30
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (PJREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [4529-Post Mortem Exam £758.30
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{CCS Media Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4601-IT Equipment Hard\ £725.50
05-APR-2024|Balance Sheet Cost|Central Construction Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |9631-Inventories - Gener £722.98
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £22,596.80
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £17,535.27
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £8,997.20
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £10,242.13
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £3,178.54




05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £23,997.65
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £17,631.83
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £10,797.80
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £13,587.68
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £10,123.82
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £6,200.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £23,938.57
05-APR-2024|Balance Sheet Cost|Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [9634-Inventories - LHD F £5,874.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Charnwood Arts Therapy Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £600.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Charnwood Borough Council TRADE SUPPLIER [5211-Other Local Author £9,221.00
05-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,744.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,398.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £763.00
05-APR-2024|Balance Sheet Cost|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [9722-Reserved Creditors £1,030.40
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,353.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,853.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Clovelly House School TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £4,400.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralColan Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £1,122.50
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{ComCat Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £590.00
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Cuttlefish Multimedia Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4603-IT Software License £820.00
05-APR-2024]Environment & Tra|Cyber Media Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £1,995.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|D&L Soni TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £742.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DA Languages Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £589.07
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Daystar Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £1,128.58
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{DCC Interactive Ltd T/A DCC-i TRADE SUPPLIER |1703-Training Expenses £800.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|De-Luxe Coach Services Ltd NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans £3,192.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd  |TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £1,725.20
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]Doran Scott Williams & Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4912-Educational Bodies £1,300.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Elliotts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3112-Home to Sch Trans £6,732.00
05-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Elliotts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3112-Home to Sch Trans £6,732.00
05-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Elliotts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £3,880.80
05-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |ELR GP Federation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5447-General Practionery £5,640.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £2,399.54
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £2,399.54
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Eprod Software B V TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £915.48
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd T/A Oracle Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £25,464.29
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £20,914.43
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER ]4405-Stationery £556.30
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralESPO TRADE SUPPLIER [2401-Cleaning Materials £546.80
05-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilESPO TRADE SUPPLIER [2401-Cleaning Materials £668.07
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £20,914.43




05-APR-2024|Environment & TralREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £2,940.00
05-APR-2024|Balance Sheet CostlEvolve Branding Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [9642-Reserved Debtors - £890.83
05-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilExceptional Support Services Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL{5411-Private Contractors £2,812.55
05-APR-2024|Balance Sheet CostlExterior Lighting Solutions UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [9631-Inventories - Gener £524.63
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Exterior Lighting Solutions UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £1,050.00
05-APR-2024|Balance Sheet CostlExterior Lighting Solutions UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [9631-Inventories - Gener £1,050.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|FM Conway Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |5411-Private Contractors £4,817.95
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Future Tech SCI Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2105-Reactive Maintenar £2,065.10
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Futureminds Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5443-Agency & Contractd £1,700.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Futureminds Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £600.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{G&R Refrigeration Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £532.83
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{G&R Refrigeration Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £655.93
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Glenfield Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2107-Electrical Testing £4,384.09
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Global Mediation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £7,842.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,749.00
05-APR-2024{C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £1,696.00
05-APR-2024{C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £1,696.00
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £1,696.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,749.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|GVN Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,137.60
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|lHickleys Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4603-IT Software License £1,045.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £891.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,680.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|2311-Rates £62,216.27
05-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Hinckley & Bosworth Medical Alliance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5447-General Practioners £3,978.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Hirst Signs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £553.50
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Hirst Signs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £1,087.50
05-APR-2024(Balance Sheet CosfHM Revenue & Customs 1 TRADE SUPPLIER [9721-Creditors Control £1,030.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,657.56
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £2,023.91
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,657.56
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,023.91
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £2,566.20
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,657.85
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £2,023.91
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £2,657.85
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,199.36
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,657.85
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,023.91
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £2,657.85
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £2,657.85




05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,657.56
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,023.91
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,023.91
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £2,023.91
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £2,657.56
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,016.08
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,657.56
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,023.91
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £2,657.85
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £2,657.85
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,023.91
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Incredible Kids Day Nursery TRADE INDIVIDUAL{5443-Agency & Contracte £984.80
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Incredible Kids Day Nursery TRADE INDIVIDUAL{5443-Agency & Contracte £970.90
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Incredible Kids Day Nursery TRADE INDIVIDUAL{5443-Agency & Contracte £946.15
05-APR-2024|Environment & Trallntegrity Print Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]4405-Stationery £664.86
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralJ&F Powner Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5419-Private Contractors £1,409.83
05-APR-2024]|Capital - In Year Sp{JM Partnership (Surveyors) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [941D-L&B - Building Cost £850.00
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|JN Wenban Smith TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £914.42
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{John Dwyer Bakery Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchase £921.48
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tral REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £660.82
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tral REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,884.96
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £600.00
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £650.00
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £600.00
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £600.00
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|KCH Barristers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £1,000.00
05-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Keyline Civils Specialist Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £672.00
05-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Kiely Bros Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £7,991.50
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Kiely Bros Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £28,836.69
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Kings Armoured Security Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,240.65
05-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Kirby Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £508.86
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Kirby Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £2,376.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR |2105-Reactive Maintenai] £2,250.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR |2105-Reactive Maintenai] £2,250.00
05-APR-2024|Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4507-Consultants & Spec £1,680.00
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LC SCA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5624-Transfer Payments £1,084.95
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Leicester City Council TRADE SUPPLIER [2203-Energy Electricity £2,110.16
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Leicester City Council TRADE SUPPLIER ]1703-Training Expenses £48,000.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralLeicester City Council TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £600.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Letterbox Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4607-Postal Services £21,054.87
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Lextox TRADE SUPPLIER [5626-Transfer Payments £2,100.00




05-APR-2024]|Chief Executives (P|Lextox TRADE SUPPLIER [4905-Legal Expenses £817.30
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Liquid Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5443-Agency & Contracte £1,415.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{LJW Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchase £1,309.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL{2108-Legionella £800.00
05-APR-2024[Adults & Communi|Love Science Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4508-Medical Fees & Tre £1,487.20
05-APR-2024[Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4507-Consultants & Spec £552.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3203-Pooled Transport R £2,943.50
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Matchtech Group UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £6,705.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Matchtech Group UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £2,664.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Matchtech Group UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER ]1201-Agency Costs £6,842.55
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Medyserve Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL4508-Medical Fees & Tre £753.00
05-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilMicroform Imaging Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4111-Books & Audio Visu £2,036.84
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £629.55
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £1,071.67
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £574.55
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £1,035.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Milner Forestry TRADE SUPPLIER [2201-Energy Oil & Solid H £2,751.30
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tral REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans £658.35
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL5443-Agency & Contracte £1,750.00
05-APR-2024]|Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4507-Consultants & Spec £2,700.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| MTS Cleansing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2501-Grounds Maintenaf £791.44
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| MTS Cleansing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2501-Grounds Maintenaf £1,020.66
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| MTS Cleansing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2501-Grounds Maintenar £1,171.96
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| MTS Cleansing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2501-Grounds Maintenar £1,698.50
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| MTS Cleansing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2501-Grounds Maintenar £1,747.54
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| MTS Cleansing Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2501-Grounds Maintenar £1,212.72
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,376.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,560.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,947.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport R £1,260.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,552.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3112-Home to Sch Trans £825.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,650.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,760.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,088.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,232.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,882.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Murray Uniforms Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4301-Protective Clothing £1,379.28
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional ITRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £1,981.60
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional ITRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £2,012.65
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional ITRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £1,757.50




05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional ITRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £1,665.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional ITRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £1,757.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Network Ventures Ltd T/A Pertemps Professional ITRADE SUPPLIER ]1201-Agency Costs £2,164.30
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Nisbets TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £989.99
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,798.50
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,638.40
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,235.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,360.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,263.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,612.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,544.80
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|[NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,160.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|North West Leicestershire District Council TRADE SUPPLIER [5211-Other Local Author £28,899.02
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Nottinghamshire YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £35,214.29
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Nottinghamshire YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £11,185.71
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Nottinghamshire YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £11,799.23
05-APR-2024{C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £6,079.00
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [5323-External SEN Provid £2,656.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{On A Roll Sandwich Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchase £544.97
05-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{OnSite Central Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [941D-L&B - Building Cost £900.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,875.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Park Lodge Project Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors £3,080.16
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Paul S Winson Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £68,737.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Peace Of Green CIC NON TRADE 4801-Subsistance & Conf £535.00
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Phonak UK TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £1,230.69
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|PJC Access Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep £1,191.31
05-APR-2024]Adults & Communi|lPlanet Enterprises TRADE SUPPLIER [4603-IT Software License £2,510.00
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi|Pohwer GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector C{ £111,452.50
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £536.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,950.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,560.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,352.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,024.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,312.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |3303-Taxi Hire £1,312.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,913.60
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,472.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,920.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £3,233.60
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,016.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,728.00




05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,560.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,432.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £2,024.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,488.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,876.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,288.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,582.40
05-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,841.09
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,600.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,728.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,112.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,856.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,408.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £868.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,590.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,888.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,824.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,208.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,112.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,504.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,760.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,728.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,728.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3112-Home to Sch Trans £1,408.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,856.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,216.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,856.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,952.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,254.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £772.80
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £754.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,782.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,244.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £870.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,085.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £2,244.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £912.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £912.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £670.32
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £2,599.20
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,664.00




05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,672.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £1,092.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,335.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,470.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,026.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,472.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £662.40
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £9,019.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,370.70
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £3,687.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £810.00
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £2,478.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,743.66
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £7,434.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,175.40
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £762.30
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £10,649.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £544.05
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £9,019.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,770.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £1,062.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £7,434.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £826.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £785.70
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £763.20
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,133.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £8,311.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £975.38
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £818.55
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £3,157.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £1,062.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £708.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £9,019.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £3,894.00
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Purple Heart Healthcare Agency TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £13,098.00
05-APR-2024[Public Health (P) |Purple Moon Promotional Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £829.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralQ Free (Bristol) UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £2,163.00
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]Quadient Finance UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4607-Postal Services £2,000.00
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi]Quadient Finance UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4607-Postal Services £2,000.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,885.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,885.00




05-APR-2024]|Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4507-Consultants & Spec £750.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Rediweld Traffic Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4109-Materials £1,609.04
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5443-Agency & Contracte £2,605.00
05-APR-2024[Adults & Communi|RFA Design Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4501-Exhibitions, Display £4,420.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3112-Home to Sch Trans £3,024.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Rock Lennox Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £26,402.14
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Rock Lennox Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £6,237.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Safe Haven Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER |5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £10,077.68
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUALY5323-External SEN Provid £900.00
05-APR-2024(Schools Revenue C{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL5443-Agency & Contractd £1,575.00
05-APR-2024]|Adults & CommunilREDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5502-Residential £4,060.77
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|Satsuma Medical Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4529-Post Mortem Exam £840.30
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Severn Trent Water Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [2331-Water Charges £770.01
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Sight & Sound Technology Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4601-IT Equipment Hard\ £2,664.95
05-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |Sigma Pharmaceuticals PLC TRADE SUPPLIER [5443-Agency & Contractg £17,322.70
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £708.79
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £1,179.88
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3301-Vehicle & Plant Hirg £777.59
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Site Welding Services TRADE SUPPLIER [2101-R&M Buildings £3,502.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|SLB Roads Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £13,308.01
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|SLB Roads Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £23,298.32
05-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{SLR Consulting Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [941D-L&B - Building Cost £745.37
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Snap On UK Holdings Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £656.80
05-APR-2024]Adults & CommunilSocial Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £838.61
05-APR-2024[Adults & Communi|Social Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [1101-Salaries £619.75
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Southern Asset Management FACTOR 4901-Other Expenditure £5,023.92
05-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|ST Hughes NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,199.88
05-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|ST Hughes NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,425.60
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Stennetts Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3104-Petrol / Oil / Types £1,495.00
05-APR-2024[Adults & Communi|REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER [4508-Medical Fees & Tre £2,623.30
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4532-Other Services £750.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Stor a File Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4532-Other Services £6,640.38
05-APR-2024]Adults & Communi|Strutt & Parker LLP TRADE SUPPLIER [2321-Rent & Room Hire £888.30
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Summers Inman Construction & Property ConsultgTRADE SUPPLIER |1201-Agency Costs £11,353.12
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Sweco UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £6,584.84
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Sweco UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £7,755.89
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tral]Sweco UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £4,685.18
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Sweco UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £12,441.07
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Sweco UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £12,759.60
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Synchrony Psychology TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £1,040.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Synchrony Psychology TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £520.00




05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Synchrony Psychology TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £650.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Tahir Yasin T/A T Taxi Services NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,079.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralTahir Yasin T/A T Taxi Services NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,969.07
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralTahir Yasin T/A T Taxi Services NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,305.60
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralTahir Yasin T/A T Taxi Services NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport R £2,035.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra[Tahir Yasin T/A T Taxi Services NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport R £1,492.50
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralTahir Yasin T/A T Taxi Services NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £3,271.40
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralTahir Yasin T/A T Taxi Services NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,765.94
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £735.68
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralTake Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3112-Home to Sch Trans £767.68
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3112-Home to Sch Trans £929.69
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralTake Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3112-Home to Sch Trans £895.68
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralTake Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £895.68
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralTake Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,116.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,279.68
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,205.68
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3112-Home to Sch Trans £639.68
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,028.71
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,663.68
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3112-Home to Sch Trans £659.70
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3112-Home to Sch Trans £1,023.68
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport R £1,170.69
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3201-Pooled Transport R £727.83
05-APR-2024|Balance Sheet CostiTake Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 9722-Reserved Creditors £680.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £2,352.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralTake Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £884.52
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,920.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3303-Taxi Hire £1,117.46
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £920.70
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £989.70
05-APR-2024|Environment & TralTake Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,087.68
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |2112-Programmed Work £2,432.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |2112-Programmed Work £7,952.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |2111-Glazing Survey & Fi £9,220.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £30,561.76
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Telefonica UK Ltd T/A 02 TRADE SUPPLIER [4606-IT Telecommunicat £5,602.16
05-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{ThinkProject UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [944A-Infr - Infrastructure £32,400.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Total Produce TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchasd £2,130.91
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Tracsis Traffic Data Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £925.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Tracsis Traffic Data Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £10,850.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra]Trueman Change Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £18,350.00




05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) TTS Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4102-General Equipment £1,008.89
05-APR-2024|Central Items (NCS|Tuskerdirect Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3302-Vehicle Operationa £8,826.31
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,075.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,485.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,504.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £3,504.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans £863.84
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans £936.00
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Uplands Manor Primary School TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £5,916.25
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £2,080.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hoy TRADE SUPPLIER |5445-Adoption Support £2,475.00
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £2,475.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £1,450.00
05-APR-2024[C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £2,475.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5443-Agency & Contractd £4,960.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £797.50
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £2,475.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple Hou TRADE SUPPLIER [5445-Adoption Support £1,087.50
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|VG Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £804.00
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|Vivid Resourcing TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £2,250.00
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P|Vivid Resourcing TRADE SUPPLIER [1201-Agency Costs £1,800.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Ward Andrews Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5626-Transfer Payments £1,085.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Warwickshire College NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Provid £39,595.08
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Warwickshire College NON TRADE 5325-External SEN Provid £39,595.08
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Warwickshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|5411-Private Contractors £3,201.41
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Warwickshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|5411-Private Contractors £4,799.39
05-APR-2024[Environment & Tra|Watling JCB Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep £559.70
05-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Wavenet Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4606-IT Telecommunicat £14,286.56
05-APR-2024|Chief Executives (P]Weightmans LLP TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £2,851.00
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Welfare Call (LAC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £11,774.88
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Welland Waste Management TRADE SUPPLIER [5419-Private Contractors £5,822.92
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{William Newsinger T/A Bill Newsinger Film & Phot/NON TRADE 4501-Exhibitions, Display £2,000.00
05-APR-2024|Adults & Communi{William Newsinger T/A Bill Newsinger Film & Phot/NON TRADE 4501-Exhibitions, Display £1,250.00
05-APR-2024|Adults & CommunifWilliam Newsinger T/A Bill Newsinger Film & Phot/NON TRADE 4501-Exhibitions, Display £1,000.00
05-APR-2024|Adults & CommunifWilliam Newsinger T/A Bill Newsinger Film & Phot/NON TRADE 4501-Exhibitions, Display £2,000.00
05-APR-2024|Adults & CommunifWilliam Newsinger T/A Bill Newsinger Film & Phot/NON TRADE 4501-Exhibitions, Display £1,000.00
05-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Willson & Wilding Agricultural & Commercial EngiiTRADE SUPPLIER |3102-Vehicle & Plant Rep £753.15
05-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Word Language Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £500.00
05-APR-2024|Capital - In Year Sp{XMA Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [943C-VPE - Equipment (F £678.60
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,882.88
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,728.80




08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,538.08
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,015.38
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,455.68
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,124.16
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,319.04
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,228.16
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,308.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,505.84
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £2,030.72
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,729.28
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,558.08
08-APR-2024|Environment & TralAl Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,221.40
08-APR-2024|Environment & TralAl Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3201-Pooled Transport R £563.50
08-APR-2024[C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,908.15
08-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,296.49
08-APR-2024|Balance Sheet Cost|Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [9634-Inventories - LHD F £7,095.03
08-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £5,807.76
08-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £3,726.64
08-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £3,726.64
08-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchase £568.07
08-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchase £515.37
08-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchase £775.27
08-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Crowndale Foodservices Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4504-Provisions Purchase £505.13
08-APR-2024[C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £6,895.91
08-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Essex County Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|5449-Adoption of Childrd £27,000.00
08-APR-2024(Balance Sheet Cosf REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 9321-Expenditure £2,520.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Gaddesby Parish Council NON TRADE 4908-Grants £3,849.96
08-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|2311-Rates £3,856.71
08-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUT|2311-Rates £753.07
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUALY3303-Taxi Hire £1,360.00
08-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL4507-Consultants & Spec £850.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUALY3303-Taxi Hire £881.10
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra] KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,193.84
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,873.39
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,330.56
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,138.40
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,742.40
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra] KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,836.45
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3201-Pooled Transport R £1,100.21
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra] KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,267.20
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £693.00




08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,362.24
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £707.85
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,027.52
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,188.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,724.48
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,663.20
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,584.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans £1,267.20
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,072.17
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,046.62
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,930.20
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £1,995.84
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £3,183.84
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| KABKING LTD NON TRADE 3303-Taxi Hire £2,425.45
08-APR-2024|Balance Sheet Cost]LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUT|9668-Cash - Floats £4,910.78
08-APR-2024|Balance Sheet Cost]LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUT|9668-Cash - Floats £500.00
08-APR-2024(Balance Sheet Costf]LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUT|9668-Cash - Floats £1,655.84
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tral REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3112-Home to Sch Trans £792.99
08-APR-2024|Public Health (P) |NHS Leicester Leicestershire & Rutland ICB TRADE SUPPLIER [5314-Voluntary Associati{ £210,005.96
08-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Oxygen Finance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4507-Consultants & Spec £3,000.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAI3113-Home to Sch Trans £1,659.04
08-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 3404-Public Transport - S £780.00
08-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Power Techique Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR |2105-Reactive Maintenar £1,264.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,022.40
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3124-Other Transport Co £680.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £985.20
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £594.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,311.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,356.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £2,160.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [3303-Taxi Hire £1,612.00
08-APR-2024(Balance Sheet Cost|Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [9728-Control Accounts (q £275,798.86
08-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3106-Client / Volunteers £806.00
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £1,357.05
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra|Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4901-Other Expenditure £537.00
08-APR-2024|Balance Sheet CostiSMI Group TRADE SUPPLIER [9631-Inventories - Gener £817.50
08-APR-2024|Corporate Resourc{Solo Service Group TRADE SUPPLIER [2402-Contract Cleaning £200,693.40
08-APR-2024|C&FS (P) T Junction Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5411-Private Contractors £2,857.14
08-APR-2024|C&FS (P) Vineyard Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [5451-LCT/LAC (Not Foste £7,329.28
08-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VisionAid Technologies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4601-IT Equipment Hard\ £5,443.50
08-APR-2024|C&FS (P) VisionAid Technologies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER [4601-IT Equipment Hard\ £5,443.50




08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3113-Home to Sch Trans £934.56
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £1,222.65
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUALY3303-Taxi Hire £1,336.50
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUALY3303-Taxi Hire £1,346.40
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £846.45
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £1,504.80
08-APR-2024|Environment & Tra| REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL3303-Taxi Hire £1,504.80
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) ABSOLUTE HEALTHCARE LTD T/A WESTWARDS NU EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,075.90
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) ABSOLUTE HEALTHCARE LTD T/A WESTWARDS NU EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,599.12
09-APR-2024{C&FS (P) ACORN UNDER FIVES (BIRSTALL)&&EYRS1632 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £605.66
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) ACORN UNDER FIVES (BIRSTALL)&&EYRS1632 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,744.89
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) ACORNS EARLY YEARS LIMITED&&EYRS2711206 |EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,311.46
09-APR-2024{C&FS (P) ACORNS EARLY YEARS LIMITED&&EYRS2711206 |EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,450.98
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,486.59
09-APR-2024{C&FS (P) ADVENTURE PLAYSCHOOL LTD T/A ADVENTURE PUEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,602.39
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) ADVENTURE PLAYSCHOOL LTD T/A ADVENTURE PUEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,045.51
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) ALBERT VILLAGE PRIMARY SCHOOL NURSERY&&EYEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) ALBERT VILLAGE PRIMARY SCHOOL NURSERY&&EYEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,127.21
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) ALISON BATES T/A LITTLE EXPLORERS NURSERY ST|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,297.41
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) ALISON BATES T/A LITTLE EXPLORERS NURSERY ST|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,813.72
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £820.44
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) ALISON SIMPSON T/A CHARLES BOOTH PRESCHOQEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,079.02
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) ALISON SIMPSON T/A CHARLES BOOTH PRESCHOQEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,381.49
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) ALLSORTS NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1711 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,244.12
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) ALLSORTS NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1711 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,179.74
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) AMANDA ADCOCK T/A LITTLE ROBINS PRESCHOOUL EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,514.75
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) AMANDA ADCOCK T/A LITTLE ROBINS PRESCHOOL EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,208.06
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,271.24
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,725.49
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,084.32
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024{C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,227.70
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,303.57
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,190.24
09-APR-2024{C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024{C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,186.88
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,743.34
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,309.82
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08




09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,963.77
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,735.65
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,785.40
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,675.02
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,816.99
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.95
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,028.32
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) ASHBY CASTLE DAY NURSERY T/A ASHBY CASTLE HEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £48,909.31
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) ASHBY PRESCHOOL ACADEMY&&EYRS2665072  |EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £68,701.80
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) ASHBY PRESCHOOL ACADEMY&&EYRS2665072  [EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,028.13
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,270.40
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) ASMA ESSA&&EYRSCMAQ00049 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,028.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) ASMA ESSA&&EYRSCMAQ00049 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,277.07
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BABBLEBROOKE LTD&&EYRS1772 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,649.38
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BABBLEBROOKE LTD&&EYRS1772 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £941.26
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BARROW PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUPSS&&EYRS156FEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,226.31
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BARROW PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUPSS&&EYRS156FEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,941.35
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BARWELL VILLAGE HALL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1694|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,793.25
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BARWELL VILLAGE HALL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1694|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,025.05
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BEACON ACADEMY NURSERY&&EYRS1751 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,029.74
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD PRE SQEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £40,927.07
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD PRE SqEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,750.54
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD NURSHEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £73,072.68
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD NURSHEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £48,221.79
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD PRESCIEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,679.35
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD PRESCIEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £30,332.90
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY AEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £42,623.43
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY AEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £23,540.98
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BELTON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1562 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,457.33
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BELTON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1562 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,028.11
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,096.32
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BHFS LTD T/A WINDMILL DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,927.00
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BHFS LTD T/A WINDMILL DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £42,446.79
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BIG ADVENTURES CHILDRENS NURSERY LTD T/A D{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,406.26
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BIG ADVENTURES CHILDRENS NURSERY LTD T/A D{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,659.92
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BIG ADVENTURES CHILDRENS NURSERY T/A DAISY[EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,723.72
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BIG ADVENTURES CHILDRENS NURSERY T/A DAISY[EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,980.74
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY & PRESCHOOL RAVENST|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,009.25
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY & PRESCHOOL RAVENST|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,103.55




09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY ASHBY&&EYRSEY551084EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,763.11
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY ASHBY&&EYRSEY551084EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,137.81
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BIRSTALL RAINBOW NURSERY&&EYRS1480 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,567.34
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BIRSTALL RAINBOW NURSERY&&EYRS1480 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £59,811.99
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BIZZY BEES PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEY558811 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,249.09
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BIZZY BEES PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEY558811 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £25,437.95
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BLABY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1517 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,211.33
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BLABY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1517 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,355.43
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BLUEBELL NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1748 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BLUEBELL NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1748 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,214.34
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BLUEBELLS OF RATBY LTD&&EYRS2649491 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,075.52
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BLUEBELLS OF RATBY LTD&&EYRS2649491 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £36,699.01
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BOSWORTH ACADEMY (BA SERVICES)&&EYRS1743EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BOSWORTH ACADEMY (BA SERVICES)&&EYRS1743EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,486.79
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BOTTESFORD PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS11[EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,794.84
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BOTTESFORD PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS11{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £23,251.18
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BRADGATE CHILDCARE KARA UNWIN&&EYRS2038[EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,160.26
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BRADGATE CHILDCARE KARA UNWIN&&EYRS2038[EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,785.40
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BRADGATE PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEXMTO090 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £25,377.85
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BRIGHT SPARKS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1385 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £504.72
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BRIGHT SPARKS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1385 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,941.00
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BRITANNIA FIELDS PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1387 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,135.48
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BRITANNIA FIELDS PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1387 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,920.87
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BROAD STREET PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1388 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BROAD STREET PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1388 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,322.00
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUBBLES ACTIVE PLAY AND BLUE BUBBLES PRE-SCIEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,599.12
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUBBLES ACTIVE PLAY AND BLUE BUBBLES PRE-SCIEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £32,044.62
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BUCKMINSTER PRE SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMTO076  |EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,451.61
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BURBAGE PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2529002 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £26,678.03
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BURBAGE PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2529002 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,356.20
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BURTON ON THE WOLDS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS164EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,946.26
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BURTON ON THE WOLDS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS164EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,542.20
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD T/A LILA{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,419.38
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD T/A LILA{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,094.73
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES (OADBY) T/A BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,092.34
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES (OADBY) T/A BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,819.85
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT LEICESTER WIGSTON MAGNA T/A B{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,545.38
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT LEICESTER WIGSTON MAGNA T/A B{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,162.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT MARKET HARBOROUGH&&EYRS165EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,537.99
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT MARKET HARBOROUGH&&EYRS165EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £34,696.58
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT LOUGHBOROUGH&&EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,450.98




09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT LOUGHBOROUGH&&EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,627.98
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1599 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,128.89
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1599 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £40,894.50
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1617 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £40,105.69
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1617 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,024.67
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES DAY NUEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,205.62
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES DAY NUEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £45,573.11
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BUSY BODIES CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS2721997 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,290.12
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BUSY BODIES CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS2721997 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,224.57
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUSY BUGS&&EYRS1661 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,813.72
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) BUSY BUGS&&EYRS1661 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,230.53
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUTTERFLY PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2675353 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,860.41
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) BUTTERFLY PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2675353 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,914.66
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,084.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CADEBY LANE STEPPING STONES&&EYRS1609 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,574.07
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CADEBY LANE STEPPING STONES&&EYRS1609 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,923.68
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CAPTAINS CABIN PRE-SCHOOL&&EXMT0138 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,133.71
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,592.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,261.80
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,754.00
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,195.33
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CAROLINE & CLAIRES PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1659 |EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,381.62
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CAROLINE & CLAIRES PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1659 |EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,117.34
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,084.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,208.59
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,271.24
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) CASTLE LANE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1393 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £62,292.21
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) CASTLE LANE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1393 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,955.32
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) CASTLE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1394 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,498.37
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) CASTLE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1394 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,996.73
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) CASTLE VIEW DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1758 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,476.02
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CASTLE VIEW DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1758 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £32,209.92
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CATERPILLA DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1708 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £36,053.14
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CATERPILLA DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1708 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,113.28
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CATERPILLAR PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1789 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,028.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CATERPILLAR PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1789 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,099.66
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,953.20
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CE HENDERSON T/A LITTLE BADGERS PLAYGROUP{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,808.36




09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CE HENDERSON T/A LITTLE BADGERS PLAYGROUP{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,574.07
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHAPEL LANE PLAYGROUP&&EYRSEY562225 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,211.33
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHAPEL LANE PLAYGROUP&&EYRSEY562225 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,172.66
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,084.32
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,043.93
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,115.72
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £504.72
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £534.17
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) CHARNWOOD FOREST NURSERY&&EYRSEY496442 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £33,897.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHARNWOOD FOREST NURSERY&&EYRSEY496442 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,630.71
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHEEKY MONKEYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1689 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,761.64
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHEEKY MONKEYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1689 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,968.41
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE COMPANY HOLDINGS LTD T/A ST GEO|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,659.03
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE COMPANY HOLDINGS LTD T/A ST GEO|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £25,207.87
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A CHARNWOOD|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,462.38
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A CHARNWOOD|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,598.30
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A KIDDI CARU D{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,571.36
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A KIDDI CARU D{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £82,207.49
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A KIRBY MUXLO|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,040.52
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A KIRBY MUXLO|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £40,742.78
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A MELTON MOV EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,267.74
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A MELTON MOV EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £56,788.30
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A THE LAURELS IEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,406.20
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A THE LAURELS JEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £67,054.94
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A THE OLD BARNEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,794.61
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A THE OLD BARNEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £41,306.84
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A WHITWICK DAIEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,961.68
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A WHITWICK DAEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £49,634.52
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ BIRSTALL&&EYRSEY561767 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £26,517.15
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ BIRSTALL&&EYRSEY561767 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £71,067.07
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ HATHERN &&EYRSEY561772 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,072.53
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ HATHERN &&EYRSEY561772 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £54,543.87
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ SYSTON&&EYRSEY561773 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,170.48
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ SYSTON&&EYRSEY561773 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £67,718.18
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST AT SHEPSHED&&EYRS1705 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £65,268.40
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST AT SHEPSHED&&EYRS1705 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £30,955.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDRENS CO (LEICESTER) LTD&&EYRS1601 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,778.86
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDRENS CO (LEICESTER) LTD&&EYRS1601 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £47,317.52
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDS TIME LTD T/A HANDKERCHIEF NURSERY&&EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £65,997.70




09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CHILDS TIME LTD T/A HANDKERCHIEF NURSERY&&EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,708.19
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,917.94
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,510.70
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,591.82
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £581.00
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,816.99
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,123.18
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,084.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,069.35
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,331.07
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,055.53
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) COBDEN PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1784 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,387.89
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) COBDEN PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1784 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,718.03
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) COSBY PRIMARY SCHOOL PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEXNEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,565.33
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CROFT C OF E COMMUNITY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS14EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,463.69
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) CROFT C OF E COMMUNITY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,812.45
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,023.94
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,761.56
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) DAIRY FARM DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1813 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,299.56
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) DAIRY FARM DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1813 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,053.52
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,613.86
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £958.97
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,710.18
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,850.06
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DE VERDUN CHILDRENS NURSERY&&EYRS1718  [EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,053.37
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DE VERDUN CHILDRENS NURSERY&&EYRS1718  |EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,733.71
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,549.28
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,995.12
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,149.06
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,733.67
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,480.38




09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) DEN FARMSIDE&&EYRSEY556945 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,804.09
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) DEN FARMSIDE&&EYRSEY556945 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £34,641.13
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,347.13
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,084.32
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,271.24
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DISCOVER OUTDOORS LTD T/A NATURES WAY FOHEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,271.24
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DISCOVER OUTDOORS LTD T/A NATURES WAY FOHEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,667.92
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) DISCOVERY SCHOOLS AC T/A WOOLDEN FERNS PRIEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £33,267.53
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,542.48
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,084.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,515.21
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS ACADEMY IBSTOCK&&EYRS2771383 [EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,595.48
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS ACADEMY IBSTOCK&&EYRS2771383 [EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,536.12
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1679 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,672.87
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1679 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,659.79
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1697 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,514.51
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1697 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,929.43
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £588.84
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £874.18
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,035.76
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,028.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,498.26
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,353.73
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,981.03
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,098.72
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) ELLISTOWN PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1585 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,075.52
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) ELLISTOWN PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1585 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,212.85
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,261.80
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,439.37
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,328.53
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,960.18
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16




09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,626.48
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,677.02
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,290.79
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,785.40
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,040.69
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,624.54
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) ENDERBY DANEMILL PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS140316 |[EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,526.83
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,816.99
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,982.50
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,816.99
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) EVERGREEN LODGE NURSERY & PRESCHOOL LTD&{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,597.86
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) EVERGREEN LODGE NURSERY & PRESCHOOL LTD&{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,227.77
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FAIRFIELD PRE SCHOOL&&EXMT0140 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,699.30
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FAZILA LATIF&&EYRSEY542166 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,914.28
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FAZILA LATIF&&EYRSEY542166 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,813.72
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,269.87
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FIRST STEPS PLAYGROUP (BARLESTONE)&&EYRS1JEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,592.95
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FIRST STEPS PLAYGROUP (BARLESTONE)&&EYRS1JEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,829.39
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FLECKNEY BAPTIST PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1782 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,331.15
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FLECKNEY BAPTIST PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1782 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,249.56
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FLUTTERBIES PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2505727 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,453.20
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FLUTTERBIES PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2505727 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,905.22
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FOOTSTEPS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1693 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,650.15
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FOOTSTEPS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1693 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,337.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FRISBY PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1112 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,179.74
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) FRISBY PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1112 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,928.28
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) GADDESBY SCHOOL COMMUNITY LTD&&EYRS135]EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,495.31
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,629.73
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) GD HODGSON T/A ASHBY CASTLE DAY NURSERY&JEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £39,252.38
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) GD HODGSON T/A ASHBY CASTLE DAY NURSERY&JEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £40,377.60
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) GEMMA BENTHAM&&EYRSCMAO00012 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,701.09
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GEMMA BENTHAM&&EYRSCMAQ0012 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GEMMA REBECCA BOWN T/A GEMMAS CHILDCAR|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,004.64
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GEMMA REBECCA BOWN T/A GEMMAS CHILDCAR|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GINGERBREAD 2 NURSERY&&EYRS1729 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,365.64
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GINGERBREAD 2 NURSERY&&EYRS1729 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,329.20
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GINGERBREAD COTTAGE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1343EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £820.17
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GINGERBREAD COTTAGE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1343EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £25,511.17
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GLENFIELD METHODIST PLAYGROUP GENERAL ACEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,602.39




09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GLENFIELD METHODIST PLAYGROUP GENERAL AC(EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,725.47
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GLENHILLS PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEY558542 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,813.72
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GLENHILLS PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEY558542 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,346.20
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GRACE DIEU MANOR PARK NURSERY LTD&&EYRSAEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,949.65
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GRACE DIEU MANOR PARK NURSERY LTD&&EYRSAEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,520.14
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) GRASSHOPPER CLUB&&EYRS1500 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,337.32
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) GRASSHOPPER CLUB&&EYRS1500 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £33,249.85
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) GREAT BOWDEN PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1113 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,574.07
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) GREAT BOWDEN PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1113 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,903.76
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GREAT DALBY PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS13EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £908.50
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) GREAT DALBY PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1JEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,428.19
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GREEN ACRES CHILDCARE&&EYRS1807 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £42,168.26
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GREEN ACRES CHILDCARE&&EYRS1807 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,412.84
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GREENFIELD PRIMARY SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMTO026|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £39,082.40
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GREENFIELD PRIMARY SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMTO026|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,236.38
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) GREYSTOKE CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1759 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,861.84
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HALL LANE METHODIST PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1516 [EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,138.70
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HALL LANE METHODIST PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1516 [EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,531.95
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HALL ORCHARD EXTENDED SERVICES LTD&&EYRSIEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £30,178.21
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HANDPRINTS@THEBAPTISTCHURCH&&EYRS1794 |[EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,056.64
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HANDPRINTS@THEBAPTISTCHURCH&&EYRS1794 [EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,248.70
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HAPPY HEDGEHOGS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1115 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,785.40
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HAPPY HEDGEHOGS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1115 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,481.10
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HARBOROUGH MONTESSORI PRE SCHOOL&&EYRYEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HARBOROUGH MONTESSORI PRE SCHOOL&&EYRYEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,859.31
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HARLEQUINS PRIVATE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1529|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,842.04
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HARLEQUINS PRIVATE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1529|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,323.01
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) HARRIET KATHLEENA BELL&&EYRS2686010 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,387.98
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,407.10
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,229.95
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) HEATHER PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1117 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £908.50
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HEATHER PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1117 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £23,608.98
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,090.62
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £542.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HIND LEYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1119 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,800.78
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HIND LEYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1119 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £60,264.69
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HOLMSDALE MANOR NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS14EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,510.51
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HOLMSDALE MANOR NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS14EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £65,685.60




09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HOLY CROSS NURSERY&&EYRSEXMT0109 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,373.17
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HOLY TRINITY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1120 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,637.07
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HOLY TRINITY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1120 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,376.45
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HONEY BEES PAVILION&&EYRSEY340714 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,419.23
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HONEY BEES PAVILION&&EYRSEY340714 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,056.64
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) HOPSCOTCH PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1528 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,280.68
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) HOPSCOTCH PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1528 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,114.09
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) HUGGLESCOTE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1569 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,078.79
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) HUGGLESCOTE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1569 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £23,156.45
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HUNCOTE COMMUNITY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2630Q EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,677.69
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) HUNCOTE COMMUNITY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2630 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,119.82
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HUNNY BEAR DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1788 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,526.12
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HUNNY BEAR DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1788 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £76,441.73
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HUNNY COMB DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2550213 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £42,058.24
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HUNNY COMB DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2550213 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,855.69
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HUNNY HIVE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS539726 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £53,015.65
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HUNNY HIVE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS539726 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,441.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HUNNY POT DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1662 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £26,035.14
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) HUNNY POT DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1662 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £62,291.90
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) INCREDIBLE KIDS&&EYRS501475 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £23,574.63
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) INCREDIBLE KIDS&&EYRS501475 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £69,194.18
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) INCY WINCYS PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2653722 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,482.57
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) INCY WINCYS PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2653722 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,315.40
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,096.92
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,542.48
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,197.44
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,096.00
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £549.36
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,583.19
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,902.24
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,755.86
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,946.02
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,271.24
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,247.36
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) JILL WOODWARD&&EYRS2678 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,119.82
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) JILL WOODWARD&&EYRS2678 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £514.63
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,496.70
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,413.22
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,192.75
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,009.44




09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,642.89
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,671.10
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,271.24
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,301.18
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £867.46
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,766.52
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,084.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,299.56
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,360.54
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) JOPHI GEORGE&&EYRSEY464073 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,268.58
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,892.70
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,084.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,240.93
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,685.36
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,183.04
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,098.72
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,978.96
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,085.15
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,626.48
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,176.27
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,521.45
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,445.22
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £659.23
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,968.67
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,149.53
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KIBWORTH METHODIST PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1441{EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,494.75
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KIDAROO CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1304 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,734.70
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KIDAROO CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1304 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £50,387.20
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KIDDY KAPERS&&EYRS1607 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,661.36
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KIDDY KAPERS&&EYRS1607 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,056.64
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET BURBAGE&&EYRS2670378 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,655.76




09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET BURBAGE&&EYRS2670378 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £30,102.14
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A KIDS PLANEJEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,627.11
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A KIDS PLANE]EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £55,661.76
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KIDSPACE LTD T/A KIDSPACE NURSERY MARKFIELOEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KIDSPACE LTD T/A KIDSPACE NURSERY MARKFIELOEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,795.12
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) KIDSPACE LTD T/A KIDSPACE ST MARYS PRE SCHO(EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,299.56
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) KIDSPACE LTD T/A KIDSPACE ST MARYS PRE SCHO(EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,433.44
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) KIDSPACE PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRS2741530 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,271.24
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) KIDSPACE PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRS2741530 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,170.00
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KILBY ST MARYS 3+UNIT&&EYRSEXMT0125 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,743.45
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,739.60
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KIRKBY MALLORY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1122 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,880.31
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,271.24
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,197.44
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) KNOSSINGTON & SOMERBY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRSUEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,043.03
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) L ALLEN T/A LITTLE STARS PRESCHOOL&&EYRS17EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,271.24
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) L ALLEN T/A LITTLE STARS PRESCHOOL&&EYRS17EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,668.54
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LANGMOOR PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1525 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,033.71
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LANGMOOR PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1525 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £656.14
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £50,883.53
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,810.07
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LCC NEWBOLD VERDON PRIMARY SCHOOL&&EYREARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £25,301.72
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LCC OADBY WOODLAND GRANGE PRIMARY SCHO(EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £39,885.99
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) LCC WHITWICK CE PRIMARY SCHOOL T/A PENGUINEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £33,809.67
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) LCC WHITWICK CE PRIMARY SCHOOL T/A PENGUINEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,876.90
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) LEANNE CLAIR WEST T/A HAPPY HEARTS CHILDCAHJEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,183.04
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) LEARN ACADEMIES TRUST T/A LUBENHAM ALL SAIEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,842.39
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) LEARN ACADEMIES TRUST T/A ST ANDREWS PRES(EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,533.51
09-APR-2024|C&FS (P) LEEYA-ANNE MASON&&EYRSCMAQ00044 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £757.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LEEYA-ANNE MASON&&EYRSCMAQ0044 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,084.32
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LEICESTER GRAMMAR JUNIOR SCHOOL&&EYRS16JEARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,754.06
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,189.96
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,831.20
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LGS STONEYGATE&&EYRSEXMT0008 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,601.86
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,657.51
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LIFE MAT SERVICES LTD T/A IBSTOCK DAY NURSER[EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,210.08
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LIFE MAT SERVICES LTD T/A IBSTOCK DAY NURSER[EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,961.86




09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LIFE MAT SERVICES LTD T/A TEDDIES NURSERY&&|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,176.46
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LIFE MAT SERVICES LTD T/A TEDDIES NURSERY&&|EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,943.26
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,514.16
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £832.90
09-APR-2024[C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1449EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,221.80